
Official Result of the 2015 Galway AAI Half Marathon Road Race Championship 
Pos Num Time Name Club Category 

1 510 1:21:02 Oliver Mullins Craughwell AC MS 
2 447 1:21:32 Adam Leadbetter Athenry AC MS 
3 486 1:22:58 Gearoid Rohan Athenry AC MS 
4 403 1:23:37 Jane Ann Healy Athenry AC FS 
5 482 1:24:03 Mick Rice Athenry AC M40 
6 523 1:29:17 Michael Duane Athenry AC MS 
7 516 1:29:49 Paul McDonagh Maree AC M50 
8 508 1:30:22 John Fitzpatrick Craughwell AC M40 
9 437 1:32:09 Kieran Guiry Athenry AC M40 

10 458 1:33:08 Pat McDonagh Athenry AC M40 
11 494 1:33:50 Brian Somers Athenry AC MS 
12 474 1:33:55 Kenneth O'Dea Athenry AC M40 
13 406 1:34:14 Rodney Bell Athenry AC MS 
14 438 1:34:42 Niall Hardiman Athenry AC M40 
15 476 1:35:06 Martin O'Hara Athenry AC M40 
16 466 1:35:09 Mark Mitchell Athenry AC M40 
17 530 1:35:58 Pat Keely Athenry AC MS 
18 488 1:36:05 Clare Rowe Galway City Harriers FS 
19 443 1:36:13 Mary Kealy Athenry AC FS 
20 440 1:36:56 Paul Hegarty Athenry AC MS 
21 522 1:38:28 Caroline Moore Athenry AC F40 
22 495 1:39:41 Ray Treacy Athenry AC MS 
23 513 1:41:42 Killian O'Brien Castlegar AC MS 
24 433 1:42:22 Brendan Galvin Athenry AC MS 
25 481 1:43:47 Mark Rabbitte Tuam AC M50 
26 439 1:44:34 Clair Harte Galway City Harriers FS 
27 531 1:44:46 Valerie Glavin Athenry AC F40 
28 487 1:44:52 Mary Rohan Athenry AC FS 
30 509 1:45:47 Pat Callanan Athenry AC M50 
30 456 1:46:29 Angela McManamon Athenry AC FS 
31 524 1:48:04 Patrick Forde Athenry AC M40 
32 407 1:49:26 Mairead Blake Athenry AC FS 
33 442 1:50:15 Martin Hynes Athenry AC M40 
34 448 1:50:43 Máire Leader Athenry AC FS 
35 415 1:51:24 Nicola Condon Athenry AC FS 
36 425 1:52:45 Sheelagh Earls Athenry AC F40 
37 422 1:53:25 Rena Deely Craughwell AC F40 
38 454 1:54:47 Orla McCluskey Athenry AC F40 
39 501 1:56:01 Marguerite Wilkinson Athenry AC F40 
40 411 1:56:07 Therese Byrne Athenry AC FS 
41 429 1:57:32 Fiona Fitzgerald Galway City Harriers FS 
42 483 1:57:36 Judith Roche Loughrea AC F60 
43 464 1:57:49 Maura Meeneghan Tuam AC F40 
44 409 1:58:18 Liz Broderick Athenry AC F50 
45 477 2:00:09 Heather Porter Athenry AC FS 
46 450 2:03:14 Frances Leahy Athenry AC F50 
47 423 2:04:28 Kevin Devane Athenry AC M40 
48 468 2:04:29 Clare Mitchell Athenry AC F40 
49 412 2:04:44 Martina Carr Galway City Harriers F40 
50 417 2:06:32 Niamh Considine Corofin AC FS 
51 505 2:09:12 Caroline Mitchell Athenry AC F40 
52 446 2:09:14 Ollie Kyne Athenry AC M40 
53 490 2:10:27 Maureen Ryan Athenry AC F40 
54 428 2:11:04 Marie Finn Athenry AC F40 
55 497 2:12:03 Laura Walshe Corofin AC FS 
56 463 2:14:52 Assumpta Meeneghan Tuam AC FS 
57 526 2:15:24 Andrea Ridge Tuam AC F60 
58 528 2:28:33 Gail Molloy Corofin AC FS 

 



 
2015 Galway AAI Half Marathon Road Race Championship Medals 

  Num Time Name Club 
Men Senior      

1st 510 1:21:02 Oliver Mullins Craughwell AC 
2nd 447 1:21:32 Adam Leadbetter Athenry AC 

3rd 486 1:22:58 Gearoid Rohan Athenry AC 
       
Women Senior      
1st 403 1:23:37 Jane Ann Healy Athenry AC 

2nd 488 1:36:05 Clare Rowe 
Galway City 

Harriers 

3rd 443 1:36:13 Mary Kealy Athenry AC 
       
Men Over 40      

1st 482 1:24:03 Mick Rice Athenry AC 

2nd 508 1:30:22 John Fitzpatrick Craughwell AC 

3rd 437 1:32:09 Kieran Guiry Athenry AC 
       
Women Over 40      

1st 522 1:38:28 Caroline Moore Athenry AC 
2nd 531 1:44:46 Valerie Glavin Athenry AC 

3rd 425 1:52:45 Sheelagh Earls Athenry AC 
       
Men Over 50      
1st 516 1:29:49 Paul McDonagh Maree AC 

2nd 481 1:43:47 Mark Rabbitte Tuam AC 

3rd 509 1:45:47 Pat Callanan Athenry AC 
       
Women Over 50      

1st 409 1:58:18 Liz Broderick Athenry AC 

2nd 450 2:03:14 Frances Leahy Athenry AC 
       
Women Over 60      
1st 483 1:57:36 Judith Roche Loughrea AC 

2nd 526 2:15:24 Andrea Ridge Tuam AC 
       
Men Team      

1st  5:37:50 
Adam Leadbetter, Gearoid Rohan, 

Mick Rice, Michael Duane Athenry AC 

2nd  6:13:02 
Kieran Guiry, Pat McDonagh, 

 Brian Somers, Kenneth O'Dea Athenry AC 

3rd  6:19:11 
Rodney Bell, Niall Hardiman, 
 Martin O'Hara, Mark Mitchell Athenry AC 

       
Women Team      

1st  6:23:04 
Jane Ann Healy, Mary Kealy, 

Caroline Moore, Valerie Glavin Athenry AC 

2nd  7:11:30 
Mary Rohan, Angela McManamon, 

Mairead Blake, Máire Leader Athenry AC 

3rd   7:22:55 
Clare Rowe, Clair Harte, 

Fiona Fitzgerald, Martina Carr 
Galway City 

Harriers 
 


